
Polystone Chemical GmbH

In den Krummenäckern 6

D-66440 Blieskastel

Productname PACG-005

Reference 10005

Ingredients  / INCI CAS EINECS CI Amount (%)

Di-HEMA Trimethylhexyl Dicarbamate 72869-86-4 276-957-5 n/a 25-50

HYDROXYETHYL 

ACRYLATE/IPDI/PPG-15 

GLYCERYL ETHER COPOLYMER n.a. n.a. n.a. 25-50

Aliphatic Urethane Acrylate n/a n/a n/a 10-25

Acrylic Copolymer 9010-88-2 n.a. n.a. 10-25

PENTAERYTHRITYL 

TETRAACRYLATE/ 

PENTAERYTHRITYL TRIACRYLATE 1245638-61-2 629-850-6 n/a 1-5

Methyl Benzoylformate 15206-55-0 239-263-3 n/a 0.1-1

Benzoyl Isopropanol 7473-98-5 231-272-0 n/a 0.1-1

PPG-2 NEOPENTYL GLYCOL 

DIACRYLATE 84170-74-1 n.a. n.a. 0.1-1

Aliphatic Urethane Diacrylate n/a n/a n/a <0.1

Zinc Sulfide 1314-98-3 215-251-3 n/a <0.1

P-Hydroxyanisole 150-76-5 205-769-8 n/a <0.02

PEG-4 Trimethylolpropane Triacrylate 28961-43-5 500-066-5 n/a <0.01

Urethane Acrylate n/a n/a n/a <0.01

Hydroquinone 123-31-9 204-617-8 n/a <0.01

Triethylene Glycol Dimethacrylate 109-16-0 203-652-6 n/a <0.01

Polyester Resin n/a n/a n/a <0.01

Silica Dimethyl Silylate 68611-44-9 271-893-4 n/a <0.01

Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 8001-79-4 232-293-8 n/a <0.01

Ethylene Glycol Diacrylate 2274-11-5 n.a. n.a. <0.01

SILICA CAPRYLYL SILYLATE 92797-60-9 296-597-2 n/a <0.01

Ethylhexyl Acrylate 103-11-7 203-080-7 n/a <0.01

BHT 128-37-0 204-881-4 n/a <0.01

Modified Polysiloxane n/a n/a n/a <0.01

CI 77742 10101-66-3 233-257-4 77742 <0.02

CI 15850 5281-04-9 226-109-5  15850 <0.01
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Easy & Cool Polyacryl Gel Frosted Rose

PAFR


